
 

 

 

Snyderville Basin Special Recreation Service District Administrative Control Board 

4-year terms – Expires December 31st of each year, serving no more than 3 consecutive terms 
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NAME 
EMAIL ADDRESS 

TERM 

EXPIRES 

# of 

Terms 

1st 

appointed 

Reappointed 

Larry Moffitt 

Clerk 

 

lmoffitt@basinrecreation.org 2024 1 11/18/2020  

Ben Castro 

 

bcastro@basinrecreation.org  2028 3 3/19/2014  

 

Brandi Connolly 

Chair 

bconnolly@basinrecreation.org 2028 1 7/31/2019 2/14/24 

Amanda Singer amandadelight1@hotmail.com 2028 1 2/14/24  

Nate Brown 

Treasurer 

nbrown@basinrecreation.org  2025 2 

 

 

3/09/2016 2/24/2021 

Ryan Bruce RyanLBruce@gmail.com 2028 1 1/5/2022 2/14/24 

Carrie Westberg 

Vice Chair 

cwestberg@basinrecreation.org 2026 2 2/21/2018 1/5/2022 

Dana Jones dana@basinrecreation.org Director    
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